
School Foundation Program
County General Fund
County Library Fund
County Fair Fund
Fire Protection Fund
Weed and Pest Control District

County School Fund
School Districtievy (Mandatory)

School District Levy (Permissive,
approved by Board of Trustees)

School District Levy (Additional
as approved by voters)

School Bond and Redemption Levy

Teton County Hospital Fund Levy

Soil Conservation District Levy

TOTALS

1992LEVY 1992TA)( I993LEVY 1993TAX

12.000 1,894035 12.000 2,666,622

8.500 1,341608 8.650 1,922,190

1.900 299,889 1.850 411,104

.850 134,161 .850 188,886

.750 78953 .650 98,146

1.000 157,836 .800 177,775

6.000 947,018 6.000 1,333,311

25.000 3,945,906 25.000 5,555,462

2.500 394,591 2.500 555,546

4.000 631,345 4.000 888,874

2.000 315,673 2.020 448,881

3.000 473,509 3.000 666,655

157.836 1.000 222,218

68500 $10,772,360 68.320 $15,135,672

ALLOCATED DISTRICT LEVIES 1993 Levy Soecial District Levy Total Mill Levy

Town of Jackson 67.67 n/a 67.67

General County 68.32 n/a 68.32

Squaw Creek Water 68.32 $438.96 per lot 68.32

West Gros Ventre Butte Water District 68.32 $253.18 per lot 68.32

Gros Ventro West Improvement Service 68.32 $231.50 per lot 68.32

Skyline Improvement/Service East maintenance/road
68.32 $172.00I$126.00 per lot 68.32

Skyline Improvement/Service West maintenance/road
68.32 $288.00I$232.00 per tot 68.32

Teton Village Fire and Teton Village

Water and Sewer 67.67 3.00 mills + 8.00 mills 78.67

Aspens Water and Sewer 68.32 $248.00 per res. unit 68.32

Aspens II Water and Sewer 68.32 $561.50 per res. unit 68.32

1993 ASSESSED VALUATIONS
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ThTON COUNTY MILL LEVIES FOR 1993

PURPOSE

I

Town of Jackson
General County
Squaw Creek Water
West Gros Ventre Water
Gros Ventre West Improvement/Service

Skyline Improvement/Service Districts

Teton Village Fire and Sewer Districts

Aspens Water and Sewer District

Aspens II Water and Sewer District

GRAND TOTAL

- $ 56,337,838
- 127,485,364
- 1,005,697
- 817,578
- 1,825,984
- 2,994,258
- 14884,481
- 7,773,996
- 9.093.297

$ 222.218,493

(Excluding that portion within Gros Ventr. West Improv.m.nuService District)


