

TETON COUNTY MILL LEVIES FOR 1993

<u>PURPOSE</u>	<u>1992 LEVY</u>	<u>1992 TAX</u>	<u>1993 LEVY</u>	<u>1993 TAX</u>
School Foundation Program	12.000	1,894,035	12.000	2,666,622
County General Fund	8.500	1,341,608	8.650	1,922,190
County Library Fund	1.900	299,889	1.850	411,104
County Fair Fund	.850	134,161	.850	188,886
Fire Protection Fund	.750	78,953	.650	98,148
Weed and Pest Control District	1.000	157,836	.800	177,775
County School Fund	6.000	947,018	6.000	1,333,311
School District Levy (Mandatory)	25.000	3,945,906	25.000	5,555,462
School District Levy (Permissive, approved by Board of Trustees)	2.500	394,591	2.500	555,546
School District Levy (Additional as approved by voters)	4.000	631,345	4.000	888,874
School Bond and Redemption Levy	2.000	315,673	2.020	448,881
Teton County Hospital Fund Levy	3.000	473,509	3.000	666,655
Soil Conservation District Levy	1.000	157,836	1.000	222,218
TOTALS	68.500	\$10,772,360	68.320	\$15,135,672

<u>ALLOCATED DISTRICT LEVIES</u>	<u>1993 Levy</u>	<u>Special District Levy</u>	<u>Total Mill Levy</u>
Town of Jackson	67.67	n/a	67.67
General County	68.32	n/a	68.32
Squaw Creek Water	68.32	\$438.96 per lot	68.32
West Gros Ventre Butte Water District	68.32	\$253.18 per lot	68.32
Gros Ventre West Improvement Service	68.32	\$231.50 per lot	68.32
Skyline Improvement/Service East	68.32	maintenance/road	
		\$172.00/\$126.00 per lot	68.32
Skyline Improvement/Service West	68.32	maintenance/road	
		\$288.00/\$232.00 per lot	68.32
Teton Village Fire and Teton Village Water and Sewer	67.67	3.00 mills + 8.00 mills	78.67
Aspens Water and Sewer	68.32	\$248.00 per res. unit	68.32
Aspens II Water and Sewer	68.32	\$561.50 per res. unit	68.32

1993 ASSESSED VALUATIONS

Town of Jackson	-	\$ 56,337,838
General County	-	127,485,384
Squaw Creek Water	-	1,005,697
West Gros Ventre Water*	-	817,578
Gros Ventre West Improvement/Service	-	1,825,984
Skyline Improvement/Service Districts	-	2,994,258
Teton Village Fire and Sewer Districts	-	14,884,481
Aspens Water and Sewer District	-	7,773,996
Aspens II Water and Sewer District	-	9,093,297

GRAND TOTAL

\$ 222,218.493

*(Excluding that portion within Gros Ventre West Improvement/Service District)